
 15th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Phone Email Exper.

Sylvia Hoaldridge x x pinkvett@gmail.com Yes

Workers = 1

Richard Downing x x

Bill Buehler x 817-860-0860 bill@45plans.com Yes

Carolyn Atkins x x 817-992-7631 cjoy2010@verizon.net Yes

David Clark x ? dcbc@windstream.net Yes

Donald Hickman x x 817-996-8516 donaldhickman@sbcglobal.net Yes

Hector Sandoval x x 817-262-0963 futluz@msn.com Yes

??? Racing Jack Gandy x 817-447-1091 jgandy1@txu.com Yes

Jane Buehler x 817-860-0860 bill@45plans.com Yes

JoAnne Smith AM only 682-224-4392 rsmith1203@att.net Yes

John Dick x x 817-269-7357 john.dick@att.net Yes

Raley Smith AM only 682-224-4392 rsmith1203@att.net Yes

Richard Atkins x 817-988-24207 cjoy2010@verizon.net Yes

Richard Cross x 817-472-4260 kphillip@uta.edu Yes

Robert Geyer ? x 817-473-9148 Geyerdrill@aol.com No

Sharon Zschirnt x x 682-365-8529 szschirnt@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 13

Doug McMahan x x 972-998-1589 macsvettes@att.net Yes

Jim Forsythe x x 817-909-7433 carnut817@yahoo.com Yes

David Clark x x 817-578-9307 dcbc@windstream.net No

David Gill x x 817-247-3553 dogill80@sbcglobal.net Yes

Fred Proctor x x 817-480-9476 map292@att.net Yes

Jason Blocker x 817-228-4935 jblocker@mmmfg.com No

Workers = 6

Phil Higbee x philco2000@charter.net Yes

Barb Higbee x higbee_b@hotmail.com Yes

Cory Arms x Yes

Gary Hanna x Yes

Gwynne Hanna x Yes

John Arms x Yes

Nancy Wells x 817/707-3844 njwoovette@att.net Yes

Sharon Zschirnt x Yes

Workers = 8

Rick Garabedian x rgarab1@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 1

Bob Morrison x x 817-999-1234 cinbob75@charter.net Yes

Cindy Morrison x x 817-238-6446 cinbob75@charter.net Yes

Cathy Anthony x x 972-523-8991 cathy.anthony@att.net Yes

Kevin Anthony x x 972-679-1675 kevin.anthony@att.net Yes

Red Greenfeder x x 817-901-8395 Redsc6@gmail.com Yes

Workers = 5

CHARITIES

OVAL LAPS ON SUNDAY MORNING

PRE-STAGING @ NEXTEL GARAGE

CORNERS

COURSE SETUP & TEARDOWN

FRIDAY NIGHT HOSPITALITY
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 15th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Phone Email Exper.

Donna Forsythe x x x 817-999-7259 j-dforsythe@aledobb.com Yes

Carlanne Hickman x x x 817-996-8956 chickma101@sbcglobal.net Yes

Carol Savage x 817-366-6727 Savage.Carol@sbcglobal.net Yes

Carolyn Atkins x 817-992-7631 cjoy2010@verizon.net Yes

??? Sharon Zschirnt x x 682-365-8529 szschirnt@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 5

Phil Higbee x philco2000@charter.net Yes

Barb Higbee x higbee_b@hotmail.com Yes

Chris Kirchem x 817-846-5708 our79vette@yahoo.com Yes

Cory Arms x Yes

Gary Hanna x Yes

Gwynne Hanna x Yes

Jennifer Kirchem x 817-846-5708 our79vette@yahoo.com Yes

John Arms x Yes

Nancy Wells x 817-707-3844 njwoovette@att.net Yes

Sharon Zschirnt x Yes

Workers = 10

Don Wells x x 817-706-9660 dfwvette73@att.net Yes

Workers = 1

Scott Wheeler x x 817-739-4821 wheelfs.gmail.com Yes

Fred Proctor x x 817-480-9476 map292@att.net Yes

Workers = 2

Steve Hunley x x shunleytx@sbcglobal.net Yes

Dollie Hunley x x

Jason Blocker x x 817-228-4935 jblocker@mmmfg.com No

Workers = 3

Paul Meyers x x x paulmeyers418@verizon.net Yes

Viola Meyers x x x violameyers@verizon.net Yes

Carla Schneider x Yes

Doc Lambert x x doclambert@skyii.com Yes

Fred Eichenberger x x 940-902-0443 eichen47@yahoo.com No

Jack Gandy x 817-447-1091 Yes

Raley Smith x 682-224-4392 No

Robbie Schneider x Yes

Doug Shilen x x patdoushilen@yahoo.com Yes

Workers = 9

Candy Beck x x x 817-223-9285 candy.beck@sbcglobal.net Yes

Becky Clark x x 817-578-9300 dcbd@sindstream.net No

Gary Hanna x x 817-944-0245 bigyank93@sbcglobal.net No

Gwynne Hanna x x 817-994-0248 vettelady67@sbcglobal.net No

Mo Wheeler x x 817-429-5953 mowheeler46@hotmail.com Yes

Workers = 5

REGISTRATION & CHECK-IN

SATURDAY DINNER

STAGING @ INFIELD TRACK ENTRACE

TECH INSPECTION

TIMING

STARTER

RIG PARKING
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 15th Annual Super Speedway Weekend Worker Signup

Function / Chairperson Worker Fri Sat Sun Phone Email Exper.

Glenda McMahan x x x 817-455-7456 glenda-gm@att.net Yes

Barb Greenfeder x x 817-917-0975 barbsc6@sbcglobal.net Yes

Becky Clark x x 817-579-9300 dcbc@windstream.net No

??? Nancy McGovern x x Yes

Workers = 4

Donn Beck x x x 817-929-1748 donnbeck@sbcglobal.net Yes

Kevin - Printer x

Workers = 2

Total Workers = 75 NOTE: Some workers are signed up in more than one functional area

TIMING BOARDS

TIMING EQUIPMENT
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